54
10
!Note • Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
• This catalog has only typical specifications because there is no space for detailed specifications. Therefore, please approve our product specifications or transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
LQH32C series consists of miniature chip coils with
low DC resistance, high current capacity, and high
impedance characteristics. These features are made
possible by the development of Murata's innovative

LQH32C_23/_33
LQH32C_23 Series
Part Number
Inductance
(µH)
Test Frequency
Rated
Current
(mA)
DC Resistance
(ohm)
Self Resonance
Frequency (min.)
(MHz)
EIA
LQH32CN1R0M23 1.0 ±20% 1MHz 800 0.09 ±30% 96 1210
LQH32CN2R2M23 2.2 ±20% 1MHz 600 0.13 ±30% 64 1210
LQH32CN4R7M23 4.7 ±20% 1MHz 450 0.2 ±30% 43 1210
LQH32CN100K23 10 ±10% 1MHz 300 0.44 ±30% 26 1210
LQH32CN220K23 22 ±10% 1MHz 250 0.71 ±30% 19 1210
LQH32CN470K23 47 ±10% 1MHz 170 1.3 ±30% 15 1210
LQH32CN101K23 100 ±10% 1MHz 100 3.5 ±30% 10 1210
LQH32CN221K23 220 ±10% 1MHz 70 8.4 ±30% 6.8 1210
LQH32CN331K23 330 ±10% 1MHz 60 10 ±30% 5.6 1210
LQH32CN391K23 390 ±10% 1MHz 60 17 ±30% 5 1210
LQH32CN471K23 470 ±10% 1kHz 60 19 ±30% 5 1210
LQH32CN561K23 560 ±10% 1kHz 60 22 ±30% 5 1210
Operating Temp. Range : -25°C to +85°C
LQH32C_33 Series (Low DC Resistance Type)
Part Number
Inductance
(µH)
Test Frequency
(MHz)
Rated
Current
(mA)
DC Resistance
(ohm)
Self Resonance
Frequency (min.)
(MHz)
EIA
LQH32CNR15M33 0.15 ±20% 1 1450 0.028 ±30% 400 1210
LQH32CNR27M33 0.27 ±20% 1 1250 0.034 ±30% 250 1210
LQH32CNR47M33 0.47 ±20% 1 1100 0.042 ±30% 150 1210
LQH32CN1R0M33 1.0 ±20% 1 1000 0.06 ±30% 100 1210
LQH32CN2R2M33 2.2 ±20% 1 790 0.097 ±30% 64 1210
LQH32CN4R7M33 4.7 ±20% 1 650 0.15 ±30% 43 1210
LQH32CN100K33 10 ±10% 1 450 0.3 ±30% 26 1210
Operating Temp. Range : -25°C to +85°C
Please read rating and !CAUTION (for storage, operating, rating, soldering, mounting and handling) in this PDF catalog to prevent smoking and/or burning, etc.
This catalog has only typical specifications. Therefore, you are requested to approve our product specifications or to transact the approval sheet for product specifications before ordering.
!Note O05E12.pdf 04.8.9